
PRODUCTS OVERVIEW - CRANE OVERLOAD PROTECTION

MODEL DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL CAPACITIES (t = 10 kN)
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Standard load pins

Custom-made load pins

Subsea / submerged load pins

Economical custom-made 
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Capacities and dimensions to be defined ( from 0.5 t to 2000 t )

Capacities and dimensions to be defined ( from 0.5 t to 2000 t )

Capacities and dimensions to be defined ( from 0.5 t to 6.3 t )

ASSOCIATED ELECTRONICS
BRIDGE-BOY CRANE-BOY

CRANE-BOYP
INDI-BOY

DISP-BOYP
DISP-BOYDP

CRANE-BOYDP
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Standard Optional

5000B Load measuring wedge sockets

5000M

5000M-WI

5500

5900

Load shackles

Wireless load shackles

Wire rope load cells

Through hole (annular) load cells

Capacities and dimensions to be defined

5050M Subsea load shackles
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